

ITEM NO.56

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5864/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 07/11/2006 in RFA Nos.82 & 83 of 2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

V.K.AGGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBH KISHORE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Mohan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Bhatt, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kumud Lata Das, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bhadhury, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Parimal, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Anshuman Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Vikram Singh, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv.

Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subhash Oberoi, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

2

3

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter on 29.7.2008.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master